
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CEQA Process & Public Outreach 166 days Mon 12/31/07 Tue 8/19/08

2 BC/City Deliverable: CEQA Initial Study 0 days Mon 12/31/07 Mon 12/31/07

3 Public Review of CEQA Initial Study 37 days Mon 12/31/07 Tue 2/19/08

4 City Adopts Mitigated Negative Declaration 0 days Tue 2/26/08 Tue 2/26/08

5 Public Meeting (Project Kickoff) 0 days Thu 1/17/08 Thu 1/17/08

6 Public Meeting (Pre-Construction Period) 0 days Tue 4/29/08 Tue 4/29/08

7 Public Meeting (Mid-Construction Period) 0 days Tue 8/19/08 Tue 8/19/08

8 Work Plan Preparation & Agency Permitting 153 days Tue 1/1/08 Thu 7/31/08

9 Prepare Draft Final AROWD/Clean Closure Plan 32 days Tue 1/1/08 Wed 2/13/08

10 BC/City Deliverable: Draft Final AROWD/Clean Closure Plan 0 days Wed 2/13/08 Wed 2/13/08

11 Agency Review of Draft Final AROWD/Clean Closure Plan 55 days Thu 2/14/08 Wed 4/30/08

12 Agency Deliverable: Comments on Draft Final AROWD/Clean Closure Plan 0 days Wed 4/30/08 Wed 4/30/08

13 Prepare Final AROWD/Clean Closure Plan 6 days Thu 5/1/08 Thu 5/8/08

14 BC/City Deliverable: Final AROWD/Clean Closure Plan 0 days Thu 5/8/08 Thu 5/8/08

15 Agency Deliverable: Written Approval of Final AROWD/Clean Closure Plan 0 days Fri 6/6/08 Fri 6/6/08

16 RWQCB Prepare Draft Revised Waste Discharge Requirements (WDRs) 63 days Wed 3/5/08 Fri 5/30/08

17 Public Review of Draft Revised WDRs 22 days Mon 6/2/08 Tue 7/1/08

18 RWQCB Deliverable: Final Revised WDRs 0 days Thu 7/31/08 Thu 7/31/08

19 Design 104 days Tue 1/1/08 Fri 5/23/08

20 Prepare Pre-Design Investigation Work Plan 20 days Tue 1/1/08 Mon 1/28/08

21 BC/City Deliverable: Pre-Design Investigation Work Plan 0 days Mon 1/28/08 Mon 1/28/08

22 Conduct Pre-Design Investigation 4 days Wed 2/6/08 Mon 2/11/08

23 Prepare Pre-Design Investigation Results Report 32 days Tue 2/12/08 Wed 3/26/08

24 BC/City Deliverable: Pre-Design Investigation Results Report 0 days Wed 3/26/08 Wed 3/26/08

25 Prepare Draft Design Documents (Drawings & Specifications) 26 days Fri 3/21/08 Fri 4/25/08

26 BC Deliverable: Draft Design Documents 0 days Fri 4/25/08 Fri 4/25/08

27 City Review of Draft Design Documents 6 days Mon 4/28/08 Mon 5/5/08

28 Prepare Final Design Documents 9 days Tue 5/6/08 Fri 5/16/08

29 BC Deliverable: Final Design Documents 0 days Fri 5/16/08 Fri 5/16/08

30 Prepare Cost Estimate 5 days Mon 5/19/08 Fri 5/23/08

31 BC Deliverable: Cost Estimate 0 days Fri 5/23/08 Fri 5/23/08

32 Bidding & Contracting 98 days Wed 3/12/08 Fri 7/25/08

33 Prepare Draft Request for Qualification (RFQ) 14 days Wed 3/12/08 Mon 3/31/08

34 BC Deliverable: Draft RFQ 0 days Mon 3/31/08 Mon 3/31/08

35 City Review of Draft RFQ 14 days Thu 4/3/08 Tue 4/22/08

36 City Deliverable: Final RFQ 0 days Thu 4/24/08 Thu 4/24/08

37 Prepare Statement of Qualification (SOQ) 15 days Fri 4/25/08 Thu 5/15/08

38 Site Walk 0 days Fri 5/2/08 Fri 5/2/08

39 Contractor Deliverable: SOQ 0 days Thu 5/15/08 Thu 5/15/08

40 City Review Contractor SOQs 10 days Fri 5/16/08 Thu 5/29/08

41 City Deliverable: Notification of Qualified Contractors 0 days Thu 5/29/08 Thu 5/29/08

42 Prepare Bid Package (Front End Documents & Design Documents) 5 days Fri 5/30/08 Thu 6/5/08

43 BC/City Deliverable: Request for Bid 0 days Thu 6/5/08 Thu 6/5/08

44 Bid Preparation 11 days Fri 6/6/08 Fri 6/20/08

45 Bid Walk 0 days Fri 6/13/08 Fri 6/13/08

46 Contractor Deliverable: Bid 0 days Fri 6/20/08 Fri 6/20/08

47 City Review Contractor Bids 10 days Mon 6/23/08 Fri 7/4/08

48 City Deliverable: Notification of Selected Contractor 0 days Fri 7/4/08 Fri 7/4/08

49 Contracting 15 days Mon 7/7/08 Fri 7/25/08

50 City/Contractor Deliverable: Executed Contract 0 days Fri 7/25/08 Fri 7/25/08

51 Construction 66 days Fri 8/1/08 Fri 10/31/08

52 Mobilization & Site Preparation 10 days Fri 8/1/08 Thu 8/14/08

53 Excavation & Confirmation Sampling 46 days Fri 8/15/08 Fri 10/17/08

54 Final Grading & Demobilization 10 days Mon 10/20/08 Fri 10/31/08

55 Air Monitoring 172 days Thu 3/13/08 Fri 11/7/08

56 Meteorological Monitoring 172 days Thu 3/13/08 Fri 11/7/08

57 Air Quality Monitoring 61 days Fri 8/15/08 Fri 11/7/08

58 Clean Closure Documentation & Agency Certification 48 days Mon 10/13/08 Wed 12/17/08

59 Prepare Clean Closure Results Report 26 days Mon 10/13/08 Mon 11/17/08

60 BC/City Deliverable: Clean Closure Results Report 0 days Mon 11/17/08 Mon 11/17/08

61 Agency Deliverable: Written Certification of Clean Closure 0 days Wed 12/17/08 Wed 12/17/08

62 Groundwater & Landfill Gas Monitoring & Reporting 255 days Mon 2/11/08 Fri 1/30/09

63 1Q 2008 Monitoring Event (groundwater elevation only) 1 day Mon 2/11/08 Mon 2/11/08

64 2Q 2008 Monitoring Event 2 days Mon 6/2/08 Tue 6/3/08

65 Prepare 2008 Semi-Annual Report 42 days Wed 6/4/08 Thu 7/31/08

66 BC/City Deliverable: 2008 Semi-Annual Report 0 days Thu 7/31/08 Thu 7/31/08

67 3Q 2008 Monitoring Event (groundwater elevation only) 1 day Mon 9/1/08 Mon 9/1/08

68 4Q 2008 Monitoring Event 2 days Mon 12/1/08 Tue 12/2/08

69 Prepare 2008 Annual Report 43 days Wed 12/3/08 Fri 1/30/09

70 BC/City Deliverable: 2008 Annual Report 0 days Fri 1/30/09 Fri 1/30/09
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Corporation Yard Landfill Clean Closure, Folsom, CA


